CONVENTIONS
ACKNOWLEDGEMENTS
LIST OF CONTRIBUTORS
ABBREVIATIONS
CHRONOLOGY
INTRODUCTION

INFLUENCES AND IMPACTS

Artistic Inheritance in Medieval Ireland
Historicism and Revivalism

Artand Artists from Abroad

Pilgrimage

Irish Artand Artists Abroad

Medieval Writing on Art

Historiography

Collections and Display

Survival and Destruction of Medieval Art

MOVEMENTS, MOTIFS AND MEANINGS

Celtic Art

Insular Art
Viking Art
Romanesque
Gothic
Renaissance
Figurative Art
Animal Art
Poliate Ornament
Interlace

Christ

The Virgin Mary
Saints
Exhibitionist Figures (Sheela-na-gigs)
Epigraphy
Scripts

Xiv
bl
xvi
xviil
xxi

1

12
14
17
20
23
26
30
34

39
41
43
46
49
54
55
59
63
63
64
69
i
77

3

7
#o

3 MATERIALS AND METHODS

Architecture 83
Timber.and Timber Working; Stone and Stone
Working; Window Glass; Wall Paintings;

Plasterwork; Roof and Floor Tiles; Vaults;

Doorways and Doors; Window Tracery; Mouldings
Sculpture 105
Fine Metalwork 107

Fine Metalwork Production; Filigree; Gemstones

and Ornamental Studs; Enamel

[uminated Manuseripts 114
Manuscript Production tonzo0
Print 116

MONUMENTS OF CHRISTIANITY

Early Ecclesiastical Sites 121
Armagh; Clonmacnoise; Glendalough; Tona;
Kells: Caherlehillan; Skellig Michael; High Island;
Intshmurray; Devenish

Chuich Architecture (¢ 400-1200) 137
Gallarus Oratory; Temple MacDara; Cormacs
Chapel

Shrine Chapels 141
Round Towers 141
Sundials 143
High Crosses 143

Ossory Crosses; Barrow Valley Crosses; Moone
Crossy Arboe Cross; Midland-Leinster Crosses:
Muiredach’s Cross, Monasterboice; Diumcliff
Cross; Tuam Crosses; Glendalough "Market’ Cross;
Kilfenora Crosses; Cashel Cross; Devenish Cross

Cathedrals 158
St Mary's Cathedral, Tuam; St Brendan’s Cathedral,
Clonfert; Christ Church Cathedral, Dubling St
Patricks Cathedral, Dubling 8t Canice’s Cathedral,
Kilkenny; St Brendan’s Cathedral, Ardfert; St
Flannans Cathedral, Killaloe; St Patrick’s Cathedral,
Cashel

Colleges 171
Parish Churches 172

St Audoens, Dublin; St Mary’s, Gowran; St Mary's,
Youghal; St Nicholas, Galway; St Laurences; Rathmore
Chapels 178
Holy Wells 180



St Doulagh's Well

Abbeys, Priories and Friaries 182
Chapter Houses; Cloisters

Benedictine Order 186

Augustinian Capons ‘ 187

Monaincha; St Saviour’s Priory, Glendalough;
St Patrick’s Purgatory; Kells in-Ossory Priory;
Athassel Priory; Clontuskert Priory

 Cistercian Order 195

Mellifont Abbey; }erpointkAbbeyk; Bc}y}é Abbey; k
Grey Abbey; Corcomroe Abbey; Abbevknockmoy;
Holyeross Abbey

Franciscan Order 206

Adare Franciscan Friary; Askeaton Eriary; Moyne
FPriary; Rosserk Friary

Dominican Order 212
Athenry Priary; Sligo Friary

Augustinian Friars ~ C oy
Callan Friary

Muonasteries, Post- Dissolution 220

ART OF WORSHIP AND DEVOTION

Gospel Books 225
Codex Usserianus Primus; Gospel book (Durbam
Cathedral Library, A.1L10); Book of Durrow,
Echternach Gospels; Durham Gospels; Lindisfarne
Gospels; Lichfield/5t Chad Gospels;: Book of Mulling
St Gall Gospels; Book of Dirnmu: Book of Kells,
MacRegol Gospels | Rushworth Gospels|: MacDurnan
Gospels Gospel Book (BL, Harl. MS 1023 Mdel
Brigte Gospels

Psalters 243
Cathach of St Colum Cille: Faddan More Psalter,
Faddan More Book Cover; Southampton Psalter,

‘Celtic’ Psalter; Psalter of St Caimbn: Cormacs Psalter
De Derby Psalter

Missals 240

o Stowe Missal, Drusmmond Missal, Corpus Missal,
Rosslyn Missal

Altars 254
Altarpieces 255
Church Plate o L ; 255
Chalices 259

Ardagh Chalice; Derrynaflan Hoard; de Burgo-
O Malley Chalice; Chalice and Paten of William
Archer

Altar, Processional and Religuary Crosses 266

Tully Lough Cross; Cross of Cong; Cross of
Clogher; Lislaughtin Cross; Sheephouse Hoard

Crucifixion Plagues 272
Paxes ; L : ; 273
Bells 273
Hagiographies 275

Boak of Armagh; Book of Armagh Satchel; Codex
Tnsulerisis; Beatha Colum Cille (Oxford, Bodl )

CONTENTS

Beatha Colum Cille (Dublin, UCD) Binding

Devotional Statues 279
Reliquaries 282
‘House -shaped’ Shrines 286

Lough Erne Shrines Bologna Shrine. Emly Shrine;
St Manchan’s Shrine. St Lachtins Arm-shrine;
Fiacail Phadraig; Shrine of St Patrick's Hand; Breac
Maedhog; Domnach Airgid; St Caillin’s Shrine;
‘Movylough Belt-shrine; Mias Tighearndin; Shrine of
St Brigid's Shoe

Boolk shrines 297
Lough Kinale Shrine; Soiscéal Molaise; Shrine
of the Stowe Missal; Shrine of the Cathach; The

- Misach: Shrine of the Book of Dimama; Book-shrine

of 5t Moling

Bell-shrines 304
Bearndn Chonaill; Bearndn Chulain; St Callin's Bell
{(Clog na Ri); Shrine of St Patrick’s Bell; Clogan Oir;
Shrine of 8t Murds Bell: Corp Naomh

Croziers 310
St Mel's Crozier; Kells Crozier; Dysert O'Dea
Crozier, ‘Kilkenny Tau Crozier, Clonmacnoise

Crozier; Aghadoe Crozier; Lismore Crozier

Church Fuarnishings 316
Donore Hoard; White Island Figures; Sedilia;
Piscina; Holycross Shrine; Limerick Misericords: St

- Patrick’s Cathedral Chest; Christ Church Cathedral

Dublin Eagle Lectern

Fonts 324
Dunsany Font

‘Wall Paintings ; 326

Clare Island ‘Abbef Wall Péimings;
Ardamullivan Castle Wall Paintings

SETTLEMENT AND SOCIETY

Medieval Settlement 329

Manors 332

Barth and Timber Fortifications = 0000 332

Rural Housing ¢ 600-1200 336

Rural Housing ¢. 1200-1600 338
Deer Park Farms; Moynagh Lough Crannog

Castles 341

Trim Castle; Carrickfergus Castle; Dublin "(ngle;
Dunamase Castle; Limerick Castle; Roscommon
Castle: Ballintober Castle

Episcopal Residences 351
CHall-houses ~ : 352
Tower houses 3154

Bunratty Castle; Blarney Castle; Dunsoghly Castle;
Clara Castle; Carrick-on-Suir Castle

Fortified Houses ; La61
Rathfarnham Castle

Gardens 362

Dovecotes 364

Towns 165



Municipal Architecture
Town walls
Urban Housing
Kilkenny; Athenry
Market Crosses
Athenry Market Cross
Wayside Crosses
Bridges
Athlone Bridge
Laoig/Offaly Plantation
Munster Plantation
Maps

ART AND IDENTITY

Arms and Armour
Fine Textiles
Secular Clothing
Vestments
Waterford Vestments; (¥ Dea Mitre and Crozier
Jewellery
Brooches

Ballinderry Brooch; Hunterston Brooch;
‘Tara Brooch; Cavan Brooch

Rings

Pendant-reliquaries

Chronicles and Historical Miscellanies
Book of Leinster; Book of Ballymote; Book of the
White Earl/Book of Pottlerath; Seanchas Burchacly
‘Donabate’ Book Cover

Heraldry

Seals

Coins and Coinage

Purniture
Mayriooth ‘Rent’ Table

Noble Insignia and Plate
Hanging Bowls; Tongeren Horn Reliquary;
Kavanagh ‘Charter’ Horn; Dunvegan Cup

Pottery

Administrative Documents
Red Book of the Irish Exchequer; Waterford Charter
Roll; Great Parchment Book of Waterford; Piers
Ploughman

Municipal Plate and Regalia
Dublin Civic Swords; Waterford Civie Regalia

Art for Public Performance

Ogham Sténes

Funerary Monuments

Cross-slabs
Clonmacnoise Cross-slabs

Tombs and Sarcophagi
Cashel Sarcophagus; Athassel Tomb; Cantwell
Effigy, Kilfane; ‘Creagh/McMahon' Tomb; Ennis;
Rice Tomb, Waterford; Strade Tomb and Altar
Sculpture; Agard-Harrington Tomb

Memorial Brasses

383

284
385

388
389
390

395
398
399
40T

408
410

418

419
420

426
430
433
437

441

446
448

454
457
457
458
463

466

474

PATRONS AND PRACTITIONERS

Patronage 475
Clann Cholmain: Ua Conchobair (O'Conor): De
Burgh (de Burgo/Burke); Mag Uidhir (Maguire);

O Domhnaill (O’ Donnell): FitzGerald (Kildare):
FitzGerald (Desmond): Butlers of Ormond; Plunket
Carpenters 496
Masons 497
School of the West; O'Tunney Atelier; Ormond

‘School’s West Highland School

Goldsmiths and Other Metalworkers 503
Scribes 505
Painters 508
Cartographers 509

Lythe, Robert; Jobson, Francis; Bartlett, Robert

APPENDIXES

1 Select Handlist of Artists and Craftsmen 511

Makers of Buildings; Fine Metalworkers;
Scribes, Hluminators, Painters and Embroiderers
Records of Art and Architectural Patronage

at Athenry Friary , sS4
The O'Tunney Atelier, their Clients and Distribution

of their Work 549
GLOSSARY 550
SELECT BIBLIOGEAPHY 553
INDEX 555
PHOTOGRAPHIC CREDITS 576

CONTENTS



