CONTENTS

	CONVENTIONS	xiv	3	MATERIALS AND METHODS	
	ACKNOWLEDGEMENTS	xv		Architecture	83
	하는 사람들은 사람들이 되었다. 그런			Timber and Timber Working; Stone and Stone	03
	LIST OF CONTRIBUTORS	xvi		Working; Window Glass; Wall Paintings;	
	ABBREVIATIONS	xviii		Plasterwork; Roof and Floor Tiles; Vaults;	
		Aviii		Doorways and Doors; Window Tracery; Mouldings	ŝ
	CHRONOLOGY	xxi		Sculpture	105
				Fine Metalwork	107
	INTRODUCTION	1		Fine Metalwork Production; Filigree; Gemstones and Ornamental Studs; Enamel	
				Illuminated Manuscripts Manuscript Production to 1200	114
1	INFLUENCES AND IMPACTS			Print	119
	Artistic Inheritance in Medieval Ireland	9			
	Historicism and Revivalism	12	4	MONUMENTS OF CHRISTIANITY	
	Art and Artists from Abroad	14			
	Pilgrimage	17		Early Ecclesiastical Sites	121
	Irish Art and Artists Abroad	20		Armagh; Clonmacnoise; Glendalough; Iona;	
	Medieval Writing on Art	23		Kells; Caherlehillan; Skellig Michael; High Island;	
	Historiography	26		Inishmurray; Devenish	
	Collections and Display	30		Church Architecture (c. 400–1200)	137
	Survival and Destruction of Medieval Art	34		Gallarus Oratory; Temple MacDara; Cormac's Chapel	
				Shrine Chapels	141
2	MOVEMENTS, MOTIFS AND MEANINGS			Round Towers	141
				Sundials	143
	Celtic Art	39		High Crosses	143
	Insular Art	41		Ossory Crosses; Barrow Valley Crosses; Moone	
	Viking Art	43		Cross; Arboe Cross; Midland-Leinster Crosses;	
	Romanesque	46		Muiredach's Cross, Monasterboice; Drumcliff	
	Gothic	49		Cross; Tuam Crosses; Glendalough 'Market' Cross;	
	Renaissance	54		Kilfenora Crosses; Cashel Cross; Devenish Cross	
	Figurative Art	55		Cathedrals	158
	Animal Art	59		St Mary's Cathedral, Tuam; St Brendan's Cathedral	,
	Foliate Ornament	61		Clonfert; Christ Church Cathedral, Dublin; St	
	Interlace	63		Patrick's Cathedral, Dublin; St Canice's Cathedral,	
	Christ	64		Kilkenny; St Brendan's Cathedral, Ardfert; St	
	The Virgin Mary	69		Flannan's Cathedral, Killaloe; St Patrick's Cathedra	l,
	Saints	72		Cashel	
	Exhibitionist Figures (Sheela-na-gigs)	77		Colleges	171
	Epigraphy	78		Parish Churches	172
	Scripts	80		St Audoen's, Dublin; St Mary's, Gowran; St Mary's,	
				Youghal; St Nicholas, Galway; St Laurence's, Rathmor	
				Chapels Holy Walls	178
	# 2015년 - 10일 - 10일 12일 - 10일 # 10일			Holy Wells	180

St Doulagh's Well		Beatha Colum Cille (Dublin, UCD) Binding	
Abbeys, Priories and Friaries	182	Devotional Statues	279
Chapter Houses; Cloisters		Reliquaries	282
Benedictine Order	186	'House-shaped' Shrines	286
Augustinian Canons	187	Lough Erne Shrines; Bologna Shrine; Emly Shrine;	
Monaincha; St Saviour's Priory, Glendalough;		St Manchán's Shrine; St Lachtin's Arm-shrine;	
St Patrick's Purgatory; Kells-in-Ossory Priory;		Fiacail Phádraig; Shrine of St Patrick's Hand; Breac	
Athassel Priory; Clontuskert Priory		Máedhóg; Domnach Airgid; St Caillín's Shrine;	
Cistercian Order	195	Moylough Belt-shrine; Mias Tighearnáin; Shrine of	
Mellifont Abbey; Jerpoint Abbey; Boyle Abbey;		St Brigid's Shoe	
Grey Abbey; Corcomroe Abbey; Abbeyknockmoy;		Book-shrines	297
Holycross Abbey		Lough Kinale Shrine; Soiscéal Molaise; Shrine	-71
Franciscan Order	206	of the Stowe Missal; Shrine of the Cathach; The	
Adare Franciscan Friary; Askeaton Friary; Moyne		Misach; Shrine of the Book of Dimma; Book-shrine	
Friary; Rosserk Friary		of St Moling	
Dominican Order	212	Bell-shrines	
	212	Bearnán Chonaill; Bearnán Chúláin; St Callín's Bell	304
Athenry Friary; Sligo Friary			
Augustinian Friars	217	(Clog na Rí); Shrine of St Patrick's Bell; Clogán Óir;	
Callan Friary		Shrine of St Mura's Bell; Corp Naomh	
Monasteries, Post-Dissolution	220	Croziers	310
		St Mel's Crozier; 'Kells' Crozier; Dysert O'Dea	
ART OF WORCHIR AND DEVOTION		Crozier; 'Kilkenny' Tau Crozier; Clonmacnoise	
ART OF WORSHIP AND DEVOTION		Crozier; Aghadoe Crozier; Lismore Crozier	
		Church Furnishings	316
Gospel Books	225	Donore Hoard; White Island Figures; Sedilia;	
'Codex Usserianus Primus'; Gospel book (Durham		Piscina; Holycross Shrine; Limerick Misericords; St	
Cathedral Library, A.II.10); Book of Durrow;		Patrick's Cathedral Chest; Christ Church Cathedral	
Echternach Gospels; Durham Gospels; Lindisfarne		Dublin Eagle Lectern	
Gospels; Lichfield/St Chad Gospels; Book of Mulling;		Fonts	324
St Gall Gospels; Book of Dimma; Book of Kells;		Dunsany Font	
MacRegol Gospels [Rushworth Gospels]; MacDurnan		Wall Paintings	326
Gospels: Gospel Book (BL, Harl. MS 1023); Máel		Clare Island 'Abbey' Wall Paintings;	
Brigte Gospels		Ardamullivan Castle Wall Paintings	
Psalters	243		
Cathach of St Colum Cille; Faddan More Psalter;			
Faddan More Book Cover; Southampton Psalter;		5 SETTLEMENT AND SOCIETY	
'Celtic' Psalter; Psalter of St Caimín; Cormac's Psalte	r		
De Derby Psalter		Medieval Settlement	329
Missals	249	Manors	332
Stowe Missal; Drummond Missal; Corpus Missal;	447	Earth and Timber Fortifications	
		Rural Housing c , 600–1200	332
Rosslyn Missal			336
Altars	254	Rural Housing c. 1200–1600	338
Altarpieces	255	Deer Park Farms; Moynagh Lough Crannog	
Church Plate	255	Castles	341
Chalices	259	Trim Castle; Carrickfergus Castle; Dublin Castle;	
Ardagh Chalice; Derrynaflan Hoard; de Burgo-		Dunamase Castle; Limerick Castle; Roscommon	
O'Malley Chalice; Chalice and Paten of William		Castle: Ballintober Castle	
Archer		Episcopal Residences	351
Altar, Processional and Reliquary Crosses	266	Hall-houses	352
Tully Lough Cross; Cross of Cong; Cross of		Tower houses	354
Clogher; Lislaughtin Cross; Sheephouse Hoard		Bunratty Castle; Blarney Castle; Dunsoghly Castle;	
Crucifixion Plaques	272	Clara Castle; Carrick-on-Suir Castle	
Paxes	273	Fortified Houses	361
Bells	273	Rathfarnham Castle	
Hagiographies	275	Gardens	362
Book of Armagh; Book of Armagh Satchel; Codex	//	Dovecotes	364
Insulensis; Beatha Colum Cille (Oxford, Bodl.);		Towns	365
arrest transfer and the state of the state o			243

Municipal Architecture	300	FAIRUND AND FRAN	CHILIAMENA
Town walls	372		
Urban Housing	375	Patronage	475
Kilkenny; Athenry			onchobair (O'Conor); De
Market Crosses	383); Mág Uidhir (Maguire);
Athenry Market Cross	J-J		ell); FitzGerald (Kildare);
Wayside Crosses	384		Butlers of Ormond; Plunket
			맛이 어린이 있었다. 그 나는 사람이 아이를 살았다면 하는데 하는데
Bridges	385	Carpenters	496
Athlone Bridge		Masons	497
Laois/Offaly Plantation	388		unney Atelier; Ormond
Munster Plantation	389	'School'; West Highland	
Maps	390	Goldsmiths and Other Met	talworkers 503
		Scribes	505
		Painters	508
ART AND IDENTITY		Cartographers	509
			Francis; Bartlett, Robert
A.222		Lytile, Robert, Jobson, 1	runcis, Dartiett, Robert
Arms and Armour	395		
Fine Textiles	398	ADDENDIVEC	
Secular Clothing	399	APPENDIXES	
Vestments	401		
Waterford Vestments; O'Dea Mitre and Crozier		Select Handlist of Artists a	
Jewellery	408	Makers of Buildings; Fi	ine Metalworkers;
Brooches	410	Scribes, Illuminators, P	Painters and Embroiderers
Ballinderry Brooch; Hunterston Brooch;		Records of Art and Archite	ectural Patronage
'Tara' Brooch; Cavan Brooch		at Athenry Friary	544
사이는 얼마나 가는 이렇게 되었다면 하다면 하는 것 같아. 그는 사람들은 사람들은 사람들이 가장 하는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없다면 하다면 살아 없다면 하다면 하다면 살아 없다면 하다면 하다면 하다면 하다면 하다면 하다면 하다면 하다면 하다면 하	0	The O'Tunney Atelier, their	
Rings	418		
Pendant-reliquaries	419	of their Work	549
Chronicles and Historical Miscellanies	420		
Book of Leinster, Book of Ballymote, Book of the			
White Earl/Book of Pottlerath; Seanchas Búrchach;		GLOSSARY	550
'Donabate' Book Cover			
Heraldry	426	SELECT BIBLIOGRAPH	Y 553
Seals	430		
Coins and Coinage	433	INDEX	555
Furniture	437		
	437	PHOTOGRAPHIC CREE	NTS 576
Maynooth 'Rent' Table		PHOTOGRAPHIC CALL	JIIS 576
Noble Insignia and Plate	441		
Hanging Bowls; Tongeren Horn Reliquary;			
Kavanagh 'Charter' Horn; Dunvegan Cup			
Pottery	446		
Administrative Documents	448		
Red Book of the Irish Exchequer; Waterford Charte	r		
Roll; Great Parchment Book of Waterford; Piers			
Ploughman			
Municipal Plate and Regalia	454		
	454		
Dublin Civic Swords; Waterford Civic Regalia			
Art for Public Performance	457		
Ogham Stones	457		
Funerary Monuments	458		
Cross-slabs	463		
Clonmacnoise Cross-slabs			
Tombs and Sarcophagi	466		
Cashel Sarcophagus; Athassel Tomb; Cantwell			
Effigy, Kilfane; 'Creagh/McMahon' Tomb, Ennis;			
Rice Tomb, Waterford; Strade Tomb and Altar			
Sculpture; Agard-Harrington Tomb			
Memorial Brasses	474		